Date Thursday, November 2, 2017
Course  Galloping Hill (71 /135)

Weather Warm 70's

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW
Reece finishes strong for a 4 shot win over Mike Jeffries. The rough was very high and some of the greens

very fast.

Position Name

1 Evans

2 Jeffries

3 Rinaldi

4 Price

5 Minutello

Gross

86
97
91
98
98

Equity

WO NN

Front
Nine

40
40
40
45
43

Back
Nine

35
39
40
37
40

Net

75
79
80
82
83

Strokes
Behind

o N o

Total
Win/Loss

$24.30
$5.80
($8.70)
($16.00)
($5.50)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd
POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par3's-G

Par 3's - N

40 Evans Jeffries

35 Evans

1 Evans Minutello

5 Evans Jeffries

0

2 Minutello
0

9 Minutello

9 Minutello

Rinaldi



