DateThursday, November 2, 2017CourseGalloping Hill (71 /135)WeatherWarm 70's

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Reece finishes strong for a 4 shot win over Mike Jeffries. The rough was very high and some of the greens very fast.

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

		Front	Bacl	k	Str	okes Total
Position Name	Gross E	quity Nine	Nine	e Net	Bel	hind Win/Loss
1 Evans	86	2	40	35	75	\$24.30
2 Jeffries	97	2	40	39	79	4 \$5.80
3 Rinaldi	91	0	40	40	80	5 (\$8.70)
4 Price	98	2	45	37	82	7 (\$16.00)
5 Minutello	98	3	43	40	83	8 (\$5.50)

1st		40 Evans	Jeffries	Rinaldi
2nd	-			
1.		25 5		
1st		35 Evans		
2nd	-			

POTS

Birdies	1 Evans Minutello
Net Birdies	5 Evans Jeffries
Net Eagles	0
Greenies Sandys	2 Minutello 0
Par 3's - G	9 Minutello
Par 3's - N	9 Minutello